
 

 

DURGAPUR CHEMICALS LIMITED 
(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise) 

P.O.-DURGAPUR-713215, DIST. : PASCHIM BARDHAMAN(W.B) 
An ISO 9001: 2015 & 14001: 2015 CO. 

CIN – U24119WB1963SGC025873 
Notice Inviting e-Tender (NIT) for the following:  

e-Tender Notice No. & 
Date 

Matter End Date of Bid 
Submission 

Extended  

PM/DCL/BOILER/2019-
2020/11-2 

Annual maintenance contract for operation 
of coal fired boiler 

27.05.2019 at 
12.00 noon. 

03.06.2019 at 
12.00 noon. 

PM/DCL/IEMCV/ 2019-
2020/10-2 

Annual contract for maintenance of IEM 
cell brine filter & Ion Exchange resin 
column & misc. jobs at CCP & Civil misc. 
jobs in DCL 

27.05.2019 at 
12.00 noon. 

03.06.2019 at 
12.00 noon. 

PM/DCL/MECH/MAINT/ 
2019/13-2 

Annual maintenance contract for Plant 
Maintenance and Operation of Chilling 
Plant on 24 hours basis in DCL 

27.05.2019 at 
12.00 noon. 

03.06.2019 at 
12.00 noon. 

The details of notice Inviting e-Tender (NIT) is available with the Company’s website 
www.durgachem.com and also at www.wbtenders.gov.in  

HOD (Purchase & Stores) 
 

 

 


